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$ Value of Units Sold # of Units Sold
$66,703,525 116

$17,165,426 60

$1,116,000 4

$0 0

$4,378,801 20

Single Family - Detached

Single Family - Other

Residential - Other

Farms

Vacant Land

158

74

22

0

48

690

274

49

2

476

RESIDENTIAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

$5,423,801

$84,984,951 180

24

$90,408,752

254 1013

72 688

204 326 1701

4$1,045,000Other (I.C. & I.) 24 210

NON-RESIDENTIAL

ActiveNew Listings

Number of Single Family Units Sold by Price

Price Range Units

Up to 49,999 1

40,000 to 79,999 0

80,000 to 119,999 7

120,000 to 159,999 8

160,000 to 199,999 14

200,000 to 239,999 8

240,000 to 279,999 14

280,000 to 319,999 12

320,000 to 359,999 11

360,000 to 399,999 13

400,000 to 439,999 16

440,000 to 479,999 15

Price Range Units

480,000 to 519,999 8

520,000 to 559,999 8

560,000 to 599,999 8

600,000+ 52

SOURCE:  Kootenay Association of REALTORS®


