CREA Statistics Report - Nov 1/22 to Nov 30/22

Generated on: December 1, 2022

RESIDENTIAL	\$ Value of Units Sold	# of Units Sold	New Listings	Active
Single Family - Detached	\$66,703,525	116	158	690
Single Family - Other	\$17,165,426	60	74	274
Residential - Other	\$1,116,000	4	22	49
SUBTOTAL	\$84,984,951	180	254	1013
NON-RESIDENTIAL				
Farms	\$0	0	0	2
Vacant Land	\$4,378,801	20	48	476
Other (I.C. & I.)	\$1,045,000	4	24	210
SUBTOTAL	\$5,423,801	24	72	688
TOTAL	\$90,408,752	204	326	1701

Number of Single Family Units Sold by Price

Price Range	Units	Price Range	Units
Up to 49,999	1	480,000 to 519,999	8
40,000 to 79,999	0	520,000 to 559,999	8
80,000 to 119,999	7	560,000 to 599,999	8
120,000 to 159,999	8	600,000+	52
160,000 to 199,999	14		
200,000 to 239,999	8		
240,000 to 279,999	14		
280,000 to 319,999	12		
320,000 to 359,999	11		
360,000 to 399,999	13		
400,000 to 439,999	16		
440,000 to 479,999	15		

SOURCE: Kootenay Association of REALTORS®